
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6862 17.9516 17.6862 1,774,953,151.28 -0.1752

20/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.8614 18.1294 17.8614 1,792,537,307.81 0.1131

19/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.7483 18.0146 17.7483 1,783,148,334.09 0.1375

18/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6108 17.8751 17.6108 1,771,853,465.96 0.0710

15/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5398 0.0000 0.0000 1,764,707,495.77 0.0016

14/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5382 17.8014 17.5382 1,763,338,489.05 -0.1390

13/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6772 17.9425 17.6772 1,777,835,537.71 -0.0626

08/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.7398 18.0060 17.7398 1,784,788,163.00 0.0912

07/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6486 17.9134 17.6486 1,778,008,376.10 0.0902

06/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5584 17.8219 17.5584 1,769,404,597.19 -0.0666

05/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6250 17.8895 17.6250 1,775,550,594.25 0.0327

04/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5923 17.8563 17.5923 1,778,519,093.47 0.0132

01/08/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5791 17.8429 17.5791 1,777,085,532.77 -0.6006

31/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.1797 18.4525 18.1797 1,841,662,880.21 -0.0419

30/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.2216 18.4950 18.2216 1,849,239,198.97 -0.1949

29/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.4165 18.6928 18.4165 1,871,370,763.94 0.0893

25/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3272 18.6022 18.3272 1,865,337,197.23 -0.1809

24/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5081 18.7858 18.5081 1,885,416,228.10 0.0138

23/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.4943 18.7718 18.4943 1,886,010,201.50 0.1690

22/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3253 18.6003 18.3253 1,869,021,915.49 -0.2722

21/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5975 18.8766 18.5975 1,902,210,634.65 -0.1786

18/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.7761 19.0578 18.7761 1,925,035,143.35 0.1848

17/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5913 18.8703 18.5913 1,916,835,786.22 0.0698

16/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5215 18.7994 18.5215 1,918,654,944.11 -0.1974

15/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.7189 18.9998 18.7189 1,939,161,597.93 0.1883

14/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5306 18.8087 18.5306 1,919,572,887.60 -0.2806

11/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.8112 19.0935 18.8112 1,951,962,595.89 0.0788

09/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.7324 19.0135 18.7324 1,950,279,507.41 0.1611

08/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5713 18.8500 18.5713 1,937,294,609.23 0.0570

07/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5143 18.7921 18.5143 1,936,303,859.24 0.1444

04/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3699 18.6455 18.3699 1,921,834,011.48 -0.1662

03/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5361 18.8142 18.5361 1,933,631,344.82 0.0245

02/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5116 18.7894 18.5116 1,931,757,551.76 0.0627

01/07/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.4489 18.7257 18.4489 1,925,667,880.64 -0.1694

30/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6183 18.8977 18.6183 1,942,369,783.39 -0.0009

27/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6192 18.8986 18.6192 1,942,848,356.64 0.2131

26/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.4061 18.6823 18.4061 1,920,803,604.72 -0.1487

25/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5548 18.8332 18.5548 1,936,145,890.39 0.0222

24/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5326 18.8107 18.5326 1,936,603,706.77 0.1760

23/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3566 0.0000 0.0000 1,918,220,747.49 -0.0003

20/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3569 18.6324 18.3569 1,924,953,818.77 -0.2549

19/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6118 0.0000 0.0000 1,951,675,848.88 0.0011

18/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6107 18.8900 18.6107 1,951,326,258.30 -0.1672

17/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.7779 19.0597 18.7779 1,970,228,257.85 -0.0461

16/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.8240 19.1065 18.8240 1,975,543,805.48 0.0285

13/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.7955 19.0775 18.7955 1,976,265,117.47 -0.1991

12/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9946 19.2796 18.9946 1,998,127,327.05 -0.2562

11/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.2508 19.5397 19.2508 2,034,839,023.71 0.1935

10/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0573 19.3433 19.0573 2,016,726,930.88 0.0542

09/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0031 0.0000 0.0000 2,010,989,275.85 0.0006

06/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0025 19.2876 19.0025 2,014,221,568.47 -0.0775

05/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0800 19.3663 19.0800 2,021,476,352.42 0.1138

04/06/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9662 19.2508 18.9662 2,011,884,380.69 -0.0141

30/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9803 19.2651 18.9803 2,013,370,002.43 -0.0017

29/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9820 0.0000 0.0000 2,013,551,241.06 -0.0015

28/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9835 19.2684 18.9835 2,017,596,139.77 -0.0867
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27/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0702 19.3564 19.0702 2,022,149,525.93 0.1049

26/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9653 19.2499 18.9653 2,007,829,891.16 -0.0487

23/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0140 19.2993 19.0140 2,010,498,324.99 0.0568

22/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9572 19.2417 18.9572 2,003,894,105.42 -0.1079

21/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0651 19.3512 19.0651 2,017,001,942.62 -0.1107

20/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.1758 19.4635 19.1758 2,028,772,682.22 0.2132

19/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9626 19.2471 18.9626 2,007,720,616.77 -0.3171

16/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.2797 19.5690 19.2797 2,041,568,672.46 0.1886

15/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.0911 19.3776 19.0911 2,021,988,929.56 -0.0279

14/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.1190 19.4059 19.1190 2,023,582,251.65 -0.0155

13/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.1345 19.4216 19.1345 2,027,802,041.70 0.5220

09/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6125 0.0000 0.0000 1,972,474,838.94 0.0010

08/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.6115 18.8908 18.6115 1,972,907,258.45 0.2768

07/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3347 18.6098 18.3347 1,943,959,572.65 0.0446

06/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.2901 18.5646 18.2901 1,942,044,733.68 0.0679

02/05/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.2222 18.4956 18.2222 1,935,386,447.05 0.2755

30/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.9467 18.2160 17.9467 1,906,395,906.29 0.0069

29/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.9398 18.2090 17.9398 1,904,532,124.79 0.0584

28/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.8814 18.1497 17.8814 1,900,849,143.73 0.0789

25/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.8025 18.0696 17.8025 1,893,826,667.53 0.3400

24/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.4625 17.7245 17.4625 1,856,179,918.81 -0.1493

23/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.6118 17.8761 17.6118 1,871,872,955.93 0.7165

22/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 16.8953 17.1488 16.8953 1,799,489,115.51 -0.2225

21/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.1178 0.0000 0.0000 1,823,187,044.30 0.0052

18/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.1126 0.0000 0.0000 1,822,638,554.15 0.0015

17/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.1111 17.3679 17.1111 1,822,648,376.22 -0.0473

16/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.1584 17.4159 17.1584 1,828,825,863.28 0.5851

11/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 16.5733 16.8220 16.5733 1,769,514,866.06 -0.5685

10/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.1418 17.3990 17.1418 1,831,147,041.10 0.8149

09/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 16.3269 16.5719 16.3269 1,747,575,058.74 -0.1765

08/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 16.5034 16.7511 16.5034 1,769,617,741.05 -1.0238

04/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 17.5272 17.7902 17.5272 1,880,787,666.36 -0.5365

03/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.0637 18.3348 18.0637 1,939,617,163.55 -0.3289

02/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.3926 18.6686 18.3926 1,978,119,900.74 -0.1883

01/04/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.5809 18.8597 18.5809 1,997,642,101.71 0.1412

31/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.4397 18.7164 18.4397 1,980,787,136.01 -0.4936

27/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 18.9333 19.2174 18.9333 2,035,061,963.59 -0.2488

26/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.1821 19.4699 19.1821 2,062,092,746.12 -0.2154

25/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.3975 19.6886 19.3975 2,084,795,837.63 0.0940

24/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.3035 19.5932 19.3035 2,073,754,348.94 -0.0009

21/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.3044 19.5941 19.3044 2,074,929,047.58 -0.2619

20/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.5663 19.8599 19.5663 2,106,753,769.16 -0.0530

19/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.6193 19.9137 19.6193 2,112,169,753.39 -0.1365

18/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.7558 20.0522 19.7558 2,131,770,809.32 0.2763

17/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.4795 19.7718 19.4795 2,101,501,580.40 0.1637

14/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.3158 19.6056 19.3158 2,082,076,320.56 -0.0833

13/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.3991 19.6902 19.3991 2,090,471,674.87 0.1015

12/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.2976 19.5872 19.2976 2,080,536,981.15 -0.3018

11/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.5994 19.8935 19.5994 2,113,482,544.19 -0.3190

10/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 19.9184 20.2173 19.9184 2,149,206,272.59 -0.2302

07/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.1486 20.4509 20.1486 2,172,943,683.94 -0.1231

06/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.2717 20.5759 20.2717 2,187,687,783.83 -0.2439

05/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.5156 20.8234 20.5156 2,216,302,053.08 0.2323

04/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.2833 20.5876 20.2833 2,188,905,505.61 -0.2419

03/03/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.5252 20.8332 20.5252 2,213,583,009.77 0.1967

28/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.3285 20.6335 20.3285 2,192,456,606.71 -0.1779
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27/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.5064 20.8141 20.5064 2,212,179,400.34 -0.1886

26/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.6950 21.0055 20.6950 2,234,044,251.55 0.1203

25/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.5747 20.8834 20.5747 2,221,387,008.62 -0.1674

24/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.7421 21.0533 20.7421 2,245,249,394.67 -0.0508

21/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.7929 21.1049 20.7929 2,252,867,303.11 0.0495

20/02/2025 KFHEUROP-A 20.7434 21.0547 20.7434 2,247,140,998.69 -0.1077
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